DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BANDIKUI

Pre - Primary (PG to UKG)

Installments of Tuition fee Play Group Nursery to UKG
1% Installment Before 5™ April 7000/- 11000/-
2" Installment Before 5" August 7000/- 11000/-
3'd Installment Before 5" November 4000/- 7000/-

For New Admission:

(1) Form & Registration: Rs 250/- (One Time); Admission Fee: Rs 10,000/- (One Time)

(2) Books, Uniform & Transport charges will be extra.

(3) Documents required: Aadhaar card, Birth Certificate, TC, Marksheet, Photograph (2 each).
(4) Fee is to be deposited in First 5 days of the above months.

(5) A Fine of Rs. 20/- per day will be charged on late fee deposit as late payment charges.

Online Fee Payment Options

1. Phone pay Number : 9225228034
2. Google pay Number : 9225228034
3. Bank Details : CANARA BANK

Acc. Name: Delhi Public School Bandikui
Account Number : 3591101006876
IFSC Code : CNRB0003591




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BANDIKUI

Primary (1 to 5)

Installments of Tuition fee

1t Installment Before 5" April 12000/-
2" Tnstallment Before 5™ August 12000/-
3'd Installment Before 5™ November 9800/-

For New Admission:

(1) Form & Registration: Rs 250/- (One Time); Admission Fee: Rs 10,000/- (One Time)

(2) Books, Uniform & Transport charges will be extra.

(3) Documents required: Aadhaar card, Birth Certificate, TC, Marksheet, Photograph (2 each).
(4) Fee is to be deposited in First 5 days of the above months.

(5) A Fine of Rs. 20/- per day will be charged on late fee deposit as late payment charges.

Online Fee Payment Options

1. Phone pay Number : 9225228034
2. Google pay Number : 9225228034
3. Bank Details : CANARA BANK

Acc. Name: Delhi Public School Bandikui
Account Number : 3591101006876
IFSC Code : CNRB0003591




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BANDIKUI

Middle (6 to 8)
Installments of Tuition fee
15t Installment Before 5" April 9650/-
2" Tnstallment Before 5™ July 9650/-
34 Installment Before 5™ October 9650/-
4t Installment Before 5% January 9650/-
For New Admission: (1) Form & Registration: Rs 250/- (One Time); Admission Fee: Rs 10,000/- (One Time)

(2) Books, Uniform & Transport charges will be extra.

(3) Documents required: Aadhaar card, Birth Certificate, TC, Marksheet, Photograph (2 each).
(4) Fee is to be deposited in First 5 days of the above months.

(5) A Fine of Rs. 20/- per day will be charged on late fee deposit as late payment charges.

Online Fee Payment Options

1. Phone pay Number : 9225228034
2. Google pay Number : 9225228034
3. Bank Details : CANARA BANK

Acc. Name: Delhi Public School Bandikui
Account Number : 3591101006876
IFSC Code : CNRB0003591




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BANDIKUI

Secondary (9 to 10)

Installments of Tuition fee

1% Installment Before 5™ April 10850/-

2" Tnstallment Before 5™ July 10850/-

34 Installment Before 5™ October 10850/-

4t Installment Before 5™ January 10850/-
For New Admission: (1) Form & Registration: Rs 250/- (One Time); Admission Fee: Rs 10,000/- (One Time)

(2) Books, Uniform & Transport charges will be extra.

(3) Documents required: Aadhaar card, Birth Certificate, TC, Marksheet, Photograph (2 each).
(4) Fee is to be deposited in First 5 days of the above months.

(5) A Fine of Rs. 20/- per day will be charged on late fee deposit as late payment charges.

Online Fee Payment Options

1. Phone pay Number : 9225228034
2. Google pay Number : 9225228034
3. Bank Details : CANARA BANK

Acc. Name: Delhi Public School Bandikui
Account Number : 3591101006876
IFSC Code : CNRB0003591




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BANDIKUI

Senior Secondary (11 to 12)

Installments of Tuition fee

15¢ Installment Before 5™ April 12050/-

2" Tnstallment Before 5™ July 12050/-

34 Installment Before 5™ October 12050/-

4t Installment Before 5™ January 12050/-
For New Admission: (1) Form & Registration: Rs 250/- (One Time); Admission Fee: Rs 10,000/- (One Time)

(2) Books, Uniform & Transport charges will be extra.

(3) Documents required: Aadhaar card, Birth Certificate, TC, Marksheet, Photograph (2 each).
(4) Fee is to be deposited in First 5 days of the above months.

(5) A Fine of Rs. 20/- per day will be charged on late fee deposit as late payment charges.

Online Fee Payment Options

1. Phone pay Number : 9225228034
2. Google pay Number : 9225228034
3. Bank Details : CANARA BANK

Acc. Name: Delhi Public School Bandikui
Account Number : 3591101006876
IFSC Code : CNRB0003591




